Donation
purpose
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
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Name

Andrea and Louis Loeb Pogarian
Angela and Robert Gagnon

B.K. and G.E. Carey

Bernice and Milton Wilson
Carol Kelly

Carole Ann Tanner

Christina and James Scully
Colleen and John Phelps

D Devereaux

Daniel (6th grade teachers) Hauserman
Darlene and Thomas Manning
David Yancey

Deborah and Donald Freda
Deborah and Timothy Roman
Dianne and John Langley

Donna Cohen

Edward Corbosiero

Elizabeth and Richard Cugini Cugini
Evelyn and Mel Field

Florence Wales

Frances Mitchell

Gerryl and James Bucci

Jade/January and Sarah (Newcombe) Windell

Jean and James Manoli

Jean Becker

Jennifer Harless

Joanne and Donald Newton
Joanne and Louis Scianna

Julie and Scott Knowlton
Kathleen and Michael Tognacci
Kathryn and Michael Brown
Kathryn and William Jackson
Kerri and Paul Sanclemente
Kim and Harry Schaller

Lesley and Larry Sugarman
Lorna Bozeman

Lorraine Wright

Marguerite Ryder and Christine Lessing
Marilyn and Angelo Sciarratta
Marina and Marlin Falone
Martha and Charles Owen
Mary and Kevin Salvi

Mary and Paul Schneekloth
Mary Lou and Thomas Carey
Melissa (Newman) and Michael Minahan

Amount
$300.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$35.00
$50.00
$250.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$100.00
$75.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$30.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$75.00
$100.00
$50.00
$300.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$50.00
$200.00



Athletics Nancy and Paul Ciccolo $40.00

Athletics Natick Comets $50.00
Athletics Natick LL $100.00
Athletics Patricia and John Adelmann $100.00
Athletics Peggy and Susan Prock $50.00
Athletics Phillip Corcell $20.00
Athletics Robert Stucchi $20.00
Athletics Roslyn Nadler $30.00
Athletics Sarah and Chris Hubbard $100.00
Athletics Sarah and Michael Fair $100.00
Athletics Susan and Louis Corbosiero $50.00
Athletics Temi and David Tognacci $50.00
Athletics Tim and Margaret Haswell $100.00
School Lunch  Christine Palmer $33.50
School Lunch  Jen Nemeczky $27.80
School Lunch  Laura Colasacco $103.10
School Lunch  Karen Cunningham $1.70
School Lunch  Katie Ring $35.00
School Lunch Jake Barth $57.00
School Lunch anonymous $40.25
School Lunch  Kris Gusmini $33.75
School Lunch Jennifer Birch-Israeloff $41.25
School Lunch  Hollis Schachner $17.00
School Lunch  Ron Cohen $26.15
School Lunch  Laura Loftus $59.00
School Lunch  Stephen Reinach $25.55
School Lunch John Storti $19.75
School Lunch  matt basiliere $32.80
School Lunch Carla Lallensack $61.05
School Lunch  Michael Gilbert $54.10
School Lunch  Victoria Frey $12.35
School Lunch  Andrea Kelly $5.60
School Lunch  Diego Martinez $1.50
School Lunch  Andrew Eschtruth $58.80
School Lunch  Robin Harvan $16.50
School Lunch  Jennifer Hall $60.55
School Lunch  Christine Poulack $24.95
School Lunch  Brian McCall $16.30
School Lunch  Kevin Burns $6.50
School Lunch  Tom Bednarz $2.85
School Lunch  Rimma Shapinko $1.75
School Lunch  Jim Everett-Wilson $74.30
School Lunch  Virginia Seery $11.96
School Lunch  Maureen Acton $1.25
School Lunch  Michele Woolard $72.30
School Lunch  Tracy Sivak $33.25
School Lunch  Jon Carner $16.90



School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch
School Lunch

Paul Ghilani
Paul Ghilani
John Jewett
Michael Gilio

Diane Mello-Goldner

Kenneth Phillips
David Wright
Helene Bilis
Kathleen Walz
Amy Snyder
Polly Abbruzzese
Chris Perault

Jill Kovatsis
Mike Dunn

Dave Pfahler
Emmeline Lee
Scott Juppe
Sean Doyle
Jamellah Newton
Katherine Kane
Dave Margil
Gopa Mukherjee
Ainslee Lamb
Belinda DiSilvio
Marc Elliot

Dean Chandler Sr
Kim Deltano
Linda Trainor
Holly McKean
Sherrie Brogan
Dori Ross

Sally Stephens
anonymous
Joanne McNally
David Burg

Sara McLaughlin
Tony Lista

Mary Erickson
Chris Bean

Susie Belyea
Michael Frey
James Hartman
Jeanne Melanson
Heather Chase
Michael Gilbert
Suzie Grant
Helen Hailer

$6.25
$27.15

$8.25
$16.75
$15.55
$31.75
$11.16
$11.75
$22.00
$62.25
$28.25
$21.50
$21.95
$59.45
$10.00

$4.00

$6.25

$3.70

$5.75
$17.75
$34.75

$4.25
$14.50

$7.40
$66.40
$21.50
$64.25

$9.80
$20.60
$22.00

$9.45

$3.90
$18.25
$22.15
$25.25
$42.45

$7.00
$40.75
$10.00
$27.75
$89.25
$20.25

$4.25

$2.50
$45.00
$21.75
$49.75



School Lunch Cassandra Girard $6.00

School Lunch  Karin Plumadore $9.50
School Lunch Hema Soundararajan $40.45
School Lunch  Kat Whitten $9.50
School Lunch  Katiu Abbey-Achindiba $58.90
School Lunch  Michael Auer $57.50
School Lunch  Melissa Probst $32.75
School Lunch  Ernest Thornhill $11.00
School Lunch  Missy Magill $35.65
Transportation Elizabeth Montemayor $66.60
Transportation Anne Giersch $66.60
Transportation Beth Sheidley $66.60
Transportation Julie Singer $66.60
Transportation St. Jean Family $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60
Transportation anonymous $66.60



