Donation		
purpose	Name	Amount
Athletics	Andrea and Louis Loeb Pogarian	\$300.00
Athletics	Angela and Robert Gagnon	\$100.00
Athletics	B.K. and G.E. Carey	\$50.00
Athletics	Bernice and Milton Wilson	\$25.00
Athletics	Carol Kelly	\$100.00
Athletics	Carole Ann Tanner	\$100.00
Athletics	Christina and James Scully	\$50.00
Athletics	Colleen and John Phelps	\$100.00
Athletics	D Devereaux	\$50.00
Athletics	Daniel (6th grade teachers) Hauserman	\$100.00
Athletics	Darlene and Thomas Manning	\$100.00
Athletics	David Yancey	\$50.00
Athletics	Deborah and Donald Freda	\$25.00
Athletics	Deborah and Timothy Roman	\$50.00
Athletics	Dianne and John Langley	\$35.00
Athletics	Donna Cohen	\$50.00
Athletics	Edward Corbosiero	\$250.00
Athletics	Elizabeth and Richard Cugini Cugini	\$50.00
Athletics	Evelyn and Mel Field	\$25.00
Athletics	Florence Wales	\$20.00
Athletics	Frances Mitchell	\$25.00
Athletics	Gerryl and James Bucci	\$100.00
Athletics	Jade/January and Sarah (Newcombe) Windell	\$75.00
Athletics	Jean and James Manoli	\$250.00
Athletics	Jean Becker	\$100.00
Athletics	Jennifer Harless	\$100.00
Athletics	Joanne and Donald Newton	\$30.00
Athletics	Joanne and Louis Scianna	\$100.00
Athletics	Julie and Scott Knowlton	\$50.00
Athletics	Kathleen and Michael Tognacci	\$100.00
Athletics	Kathryn and Michael Brown	\$50.00
Athletics	Kathryn and William Jackson	\$100.00
Athletics	Kerri and Paul Sanclemente	\$75.00
Athletics	Kim and Harry Schaller	\$100.00
Athletics	Lesley and Larry Sugarman	\$50.00
Athletics	Lorna Bozeman	\$300.00
Athletics	Lorraine Wright	\$50.00
Athletics	Marguerite Ryder and Christine Lessing	\$50.00
Athletics	Marilyn and Angelo Sciarratta	\$100.00
Athletics	Marina and Marlin Falone	\$50.00
Athletics	Martha and Charles Owen	\$50.00
Athletics	Mary and Kevin Salvi	\$100.00
Athletics	Mary and Paul Schneekloth	\$20.00
Athletics	Mary Lou and Thomas Carey	\$50.00
Athletics	Melissa (Newman) and Michael Minahan	\$200.00
, ((1)0000		+======

Athlatica	Nanay and Dayl Ciasala	\$40.00
Athletics Athletics	Nancy and Paul Ciccolo Natick Comets	\$40.00 \$50.00
Athletics	Natick Comets	\$100.00
		\$100.00
Athletics Athletics	Patricia and John Adelmann	\$100.00
	Peggy and Susan Prock	\$20.00
Athletics	Phillip Corcell	\$20.00
Athletics	Robert Stucchi	\$20.00
Athletics	Roslyn Nadler	\$30.00
Athletics	Sarah and Chris Hubbard	\$100.00
Athletics	Sarah and Michael Fair	
Athletics	Susan and Louis Corbosiero	\$50.00 \$50.00
Athletics	Temi and David Tognacci	\$50.00 \$100.00
Athletics	Tim and Margaret Haswell	\$100.00 \$22.50
School Lunch	Christine Palmer	\$33.50
School Lunch	Jen Nemeczky	\$27.80
School Lunch	Laura Colasacco	\$103.10
School Lunch	Karen Cunningham	\$1.70
School Lunch	Katie Ring	\$35.00
School Lunch	Jake Barth	\$57.00
School Lunch	anonymous	\$40.25
School Lunch	Kris Gusmini	\$33.75
School Lunch	Jennifer Birch-Israeloff	\$41.25
School Lunch	Hollis Schachner	\$17.00
School Lunch	Ron Cohen	\$26.15
School Lunch	Laura Loftus	\$59.00
School Lunch	Stephen Reinach	\$25.55
School Lunch	John Storti	\$19.75
School Lunch	matt basiliere	\$32.80
School Lunch	Carla Lallensack	\$61.05
School Lunch	Michael Gilbert	\$54.10
School Lunch	Victoria Frey	\$12.35
School Lunch	Andrea Kelly	\$5.60
School Lunch	Diego Martinez	\$1.50
School Lunch	Andrew Eschtruth	\$58.80
School Lunch	Robin Harvan	\$16.50
School Lunch	Jennifer Hall	\$60.55
School Lunch	Christine Poulack	\$24.95
School Lunch	Brian McCall	\$16.30
School Lunch	Kevin Burns	\$6.50
School Lunch	Tom Bednarz	\$2.85
School Lunch	Rimma Shapinko	\$1.75
School Lunch	Jim Everett-Wilson	\$74.30
School Lunch	Virginia Seery	\$11.96
School Lunch	Maureen Acton	\$1.25
School Lunch	Michele Woolard	\$72.30
School Lunch	Tracy Sivak	\$33.25
School Lunch	Jon Carner	\$16.90

School Lunch	Paul Ghilani	\$6.25
School Lunch	Paul Ghilani	\$27.15
School Lunch	John Jewett	\$8.25
School Lunch	Michael Gilio	\$16.75
School Lunch	Diane Mello-Goldner	\$15.55
School Lunch	Kenneth Phillips	\$31.75
School Lunch	David Wright	\$11.16
School Lunch	Helene Bilis	\$11.75
School Lunch	Kathleen Walz	\$22.00
School Lunch	Amy Snyder	\$62.25
School Lunch	Polly Abbruzzese	\$28.25
School Lunch	Chris Perault	\$21.50
School Lunch	Jill Kovatsis	\$21.95
School Lunch	Mike Dunn	\$59.45
School Lunch	Dave Pfahler	\$10.00
School Lunch	Emmeline Lee	\$4.00
School Lunch	Scott Juppe	\$6.25
School Lunch	Sean Doyle	\$3.70
School Lunch	Jamellah Newton	\$5.75
School Lunch	Katherine Kane	\$17.75
School Lunch	Dave Margil	\$34.75
School Lunch	Gopa Mukherjee	\$4.25
School Lunch	Ainslee Lamb	\$14.50
School Lunch	Belinda DiSilvio	\$7.40
School Lunch	Marc Elliot	\$66.40
School Lunch	Dean Chandler Sr	\$21.50
School Lunch	Kim Deltano	\$64.25
School Lunch	Linda Trainor	\$9.80
School Lunch	Holly McKean	\$20.60
School Lunch	Sherrie Brogan	\$22.00
School Lunch	Dori Ross	\$9.45
School Lunch	Sally Stephens	\$3.90
School Lunch	anonymous	\$18.25
School Lunch	Joanne McNally	\$22.15
School Lunch	David Burg	\$25.25
School Lunch	Sara McLaughlin	\$42.45
School Lunch	Tony Lista	\$7.00
School Lunch	Mary Erickson	\$40.75
School Lunch	Chris Bean	\$10.00
School Lunch	Susie Belyea	\$27.75
School Lunch	Michael Frey	\$89.25
School Lunch	James Hartman	\$20.25
School Lunch	Jeanne Melanson	\$4.25
School Lunch	Heather Chase	\$2.50
School Lunch	Michael Gilbert	\$45.00
School Lunch	Suzie Grant	\$21.75
School Lunch	Helen Hailer	\$49.75

School Lunch	Cassandra Girard	\$6.00
School Lunch	Karin Plumadore	\$9.50
School Lunch	Hema Soundararajan	\$40.45
School Lunch	Kat Whitten	\$9.50
School Lunch	Katiu Abbey-Achindiba	\$58.90
School Lunch	Michael Auer	\$57.50
School Lunch	Melissa Probst	\$32.75
School Lunch	Ernest Thornhill	\$11.00
School Lunch	Missy Magill	\$35.65
Transportation	Elizabeth Montemayor	\$66.60
Transportation	Anne Giersch	\$66.60
Transportation	Beth Sheidley	\$66.60
Transportation	Julie Singer	, \$66.60
Transportation	St. Jean Family	, \$66.60
Transportation	anonymous	, \$66.60
Transportation	anonymous	, \$66.60
Transportation	anonymous	\$66.60